
LCHA 2018 Western Year-End High Point Division Standings 
*Only Current LCHA members eligible* 

  

  Classes  

 18&Over Western 2 3 8 12 42 45 52 58 
Total 
Points 

Jeanne Pearson Chex Alerts Romeo 10   30 69 69 69 56   303 

Jay Jaxtheimer Cotton       19 19 18     56 

Kristen Regula Shorty             50   50 

Ron Pearson Lady Millionaire       18   10   20 48 

Aimee Bailey Rustys Impression 30       15       45 

Mike Regula Buster         23       23 

Phil Cleek IR Maximus       9       10 19 

Linda Reader Preferred Docs Gin 9     8         17 

Ron Pearson Rowdy         9     0 9 

Teri Cleek Spooky Doo Bee Doo               9 9 

Aimee Bailey Spirit           9     9 

Josh Foster Burgundy on Ice               9 9 

Josh Foster Gunner         8       8 

Leslie Jones Luckys Reno Gold       8         8 

Stephanie Youngblood Starlane Mae Ellyn 8               8 

Ron Pearson Mif       8         8 

Josh Foster Pepper         7       7 

 

  Class  

 

18&Over 
Speed 21 25 26 27 32 33 

Total 
Points 

Valerie Preston Boomer 38 39   6 10 30 123 

Valerie Preston TK 6 34   16     56 

Nicky Sells Smoke 10           10 

Leanne Hale Jigsaw         10   10 

 



LCHA 2018 Western Year-End High Point Division Standings 
*Only Current LCHA members eligible* 

  

  Class  

 Youth Ranch 7 11 19 48 53 67 
Total 
Points 

Ashley Butcher Dunnit By Starlight 52 48 49.5 58 57.5 60 325 

Taylor Butcher Ten Chex to Cash 27 29 27 27 26 27 163 

Aubrey Malone SA Your Smart 16 17 22 19 26 17 117 

Jared Henson Tex     52.5 9 48.5   110 

Clay Vaughn Sparkle Like Silver   16 36 25 19 10 106 

Matthew Butcher Downtown Playgirl 43 7 16       66 

Baylee Parton  Payton 10 8 7 8 7   40 

Mahayla Goedde FSF Fancy Fleet 7   5 12 7   31 

Shelby Frazier Rambler       23     23 

Aubrey Malone Millie     8 8     16 

Aubrey Malone Paylin     6   6   12 

Jared Henson Woodrow       8     8 

Aaliyah Allison Corey 6           6 

Carrie Brigham Roana Freckles Chex       7       

 

  Class  

 18&Over Ranch 6 10 18 49 54 65 66 
Total 
Points 

Kristen Regula Shorty 59 58 69 70 67   70 393 

Jeanne Pearson Chex Alerts Romeo       17 55     72 

Linda Reader Preferred Docs Gin 18 20 9         47 

Ron Pearson Lady Millionaire       9 16 10   35 

Leslie Jones Lucky Reno Gold     9 7 8   9 33 

Mike Regula Buster     5 23       28 

Leanne Hale Jigsaw     8 7 9     24 

Josh Foster Spirit     8 6   10   24 

Alice Klein Impressive Zip Hazel 17             17 

Mike Regula Ross       14       14 

Josh Foster Burgundy on Ice         10     10 

Terri Cleek Jack     9         9 

Aimee Bailey Rustys Impression 8             8 

Josh Foster Pepper 8             8 

Aimee Bailey Pepper       8       8 

Terri Cleek Spooky Doo Bee Doo     8         8 

Phil Cleek IR Maximus     7         7 

Josh Foster Mama         6     6 

Aimee Bailey Spirit       5       5 

 



LCHA 2018 Western Year-End High Point Division Standings 
*Only Current LCHA members eligible* 

 

  Classes  

 Youth Speed 20 21 23 24 27 30 31 33 
Total 
Points 

Brooke Biles Tessa 47 51 45   39 50   44 276 

Levi Biles Cowgirl 44 48 19   13 23   26 173 

Scarlett Adams Baby 17 8   9 7 19     60 

Shelby Frazier Rambler 10     29     20   59 

Crystal Arrell Daisy 20 9   20 9       58 

Gianna Gore Baby 7   18   14 8     47 

Allie Lory Yeco 9   9   10 10     38 

Hannah Bell Gunpowder 8   10   9 9     36 

Riley Neely Montana 10 0   10 10       30 

KayLee Sells Smoke 7         8   10 25 

Beonca Youngblood Dusty Rose 9         10     19 

Beonca Youngblood Starlane Mae Ellyn     7     5     12 

Emily Bradford Cashly         10       10 

Emily Bradford Daisy         8       8 

 

  Classes  

 Youth Western 1 4 5 9 14 39 41 43 44 51 60 61 
Total 
Points 

Carrie Brigham Believe Im Impulsive   29   19 18   26   10       102 

Mahayla Goedde FSF Fancy Fleet   39   39 9   10           97 

Jared Henson Woodrow         67       19 10     96 

Shelby Frazier Rambler       18 8   28   10       64 

Ashley Butcher Dunnit By Starlight                       60 60 

Aubrey Malone SA Your Smart         10         20 29   59 

Brooke Biles Tessa             58           58 

Beonca Youngblood Dusty Rose 10     8   20 5           43 

Taylor Butcher Ten Chex to Cash                     39   39 

Levi Biles Cheyanna 38                       38 

KayLee Sells Doncha             15   19       34 

Jared Henson Tex                   29     29 

Carrie Brigham Roana Freckles Chex         10   10         9 29 

Clay Vaughn Sparkle Like Silver                   9 18   27 

Beonca Youngblood Starlane Mae Ellyn   9         7           16 

Aubrey Malone Paylin         8         8     16 

Aubrey Malone Millie         7         9     16 

Jared Henson Blue             10           10 

Aaliyah Walker Gemma 9                       9 

Baylee Parton Paylin                   8     8 

 


